15/02/26, 17:55

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

PHOENIX CREW
B.C. Nerviano
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

B.C. Split Varese
INSUBRIA A.S.D.
REVOLUTION TEAM
PHOENIX CREW

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

INSUBRIAA.S.D.

B.C. Split Varese
ASD PIRANHA

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

PHOENIX CREW
A.S. Lions Bowling Club
PHOENIX CREW

REVOLUTION TEAM

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Split Varese
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

REVOLUTION TEAM
B.C. Nerviano
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

PHOENIX CREW

Dal 15/02/2026 al 15/02/2026

Calendario2

BOWLING

Risultati aggiornati il: 15/02/2026 00:00:15

Qualificazione Femminile

ISABELLAFILIPPINI

MARZIARIZZO

PRECEDES CABRAL

CAROLA TAGLIANETTI

EMANUELA BEDA

ELEN FACHERIS

ANA MARIAABANTE

ROBERTA BUZZI

MARY PAPA

CZARINA MAY NAVALES

LAURA MIGLIAVACCA

ELENAARRIU

NIEVA RODIL

MEME' MOLLICA

MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ

ZENAIDA IGNACIO

SIMONA PIA MARIA
FASOL

AMADEA PENA

ROBERTA ROSSI

CARMEN SECCHI

STEFANIA REDUZZI

VIVIANA LAMPERTI

CARMELA FURLAN

MARIA CITADEL
ALCANTARA

CATERINA LUCERA

MARCELLA CLAOTI

NELLY SALA

DANIELA CAROVANA

WILMA MATULIN

MA.WILLYN TUGBO

CLAUDIA TORDERA

VIRGINIA ZICA

RITA SCARPELLA

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=15259

REGOLAMENTO

F/B 5 1161

F/A 1084

F/B 5 1129

F/B 5 1138
F/C 10 1114
F/C 10 1053

F/B 5 1102

F/C 10 1092

F/D 15 1127

F/D 15 1035
F/D 15 1053
F/A 992

F/B 5 1041

F/B 5 999

F/B 5 1067
F/C 10 1006
F/A 1015

F/D 15 983
F/D 15 1073

F/B 5 994

F/B 5 1037
F/C 10 1031
F/C 10 1041

F/C 10 927

F/D 15 1008

F/C 10 1040
F/C 10 992
F/C 10 976

F/C 10 1023

F/B 5 941

F/D 15 1001

F/D 15 929

F/D 15 931

188

202

198

179

157

179

144

181

145

136

147

177

139

202

212

142

194

173

150

158

151

118

149

168

147

142

175

139

129

172

168

149

142

149

135

164

204

149

162

195

180

170

186

122

177

21

182

151

166

168

173

145

141

149

132

167

159

127

145

156

158

129

139

146

144

122

176

222

227

175

208

162

163

145

195

205

151

116

159

167

167

181

174

170

157

159

155

171

114

171

166

119

156

129

165

150

135

143

159

2M fase Memorial Mario Piacentini - Lombardia

136

235

147

171

202

159

192

144

144

182

182

224

155

169

147

192

180

157

171

233

181

178

144

174

149

133

169

131

158

169

140

145

150

234

220

187

136

160

210

198

201

130

126

145

201

198

164

141

165

159

173

155

177

201

184

183

153

153

178

137

211

145

169

132

119

136

214

170

168

205

166

213

173

170

142

149

207

200

154

170

168

166

180

151

121

149

137

145

142

177

147

166

131

158

153

178

101

158

139

2288

2268

2250

2238

2216

2198

2197

2173

2143

2109

2097

2087

2087

2083

2083

2078

2070

2070

2062

2041

2041

2019

2000

1989

1987

1983

1976

1962

1962

1948

1913

1877

1869

187.83

197.33

186.83

183.33

183.67

190.83

182.50

180.17

169.33

179.00

174.00

182.50

174.33

180.67

169.33

178.67

175.83

181.17

164.83

174.50

167.33

164.67

159.83

177.00

163.17

157.17

164.00

164.33

156.50

167.83

152.00

158.00

156.33

12


http://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=regolamento&id=15259

15/02/26, 17:55 Calendario2

| 34 AS.Thunder Bowl Milano  LUZVIMINDA FD 15 899 126 161 152 162 134 113 1837 15633 |
j Team MONSERRAT
35 Team Play Up Milano PATRIZIA DURA FD 15 896 17 133 168 143 126 104 1777 146.83

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=15259 2/2



