

2^ fase Memorial Mario Piacentini - Lombardia

Dal 15/02/2026 al 15/02/2026

BOWLING

-

Risultati aggiornati il: 15/02/2026 00:00:15

REGOLAMENTO

Qualificazione Femminile

	A.S.D.	Giocatore	Cat.	HDP	Riporto	PARTITE						TOTALE	Media
1	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	ISABELLA FILIPPINI	F/B	5	1161	188	149	176	136	234	214	2288	187.83
2	INSUBRIA A.S.D.	MARZIA RIZZO	F/A		1084	202	135	222	235	220	170	2268	197.33
3	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	PRECEDES CABRAL	F/B	5	1129	198	164	227	147	187	168	2250	186.83
4	PHOENIX CREW	CAROLA TAGLIANETTI	F/B	5	1138	179	204	175	171	136	205	2238	183.33
5	B.C. Nerviano	EMANUELA BEDA	F/C	10	1114	157	149	208	202	160	166	2216	183.67
6	INSUBRIA A.S.D.	ELEN FACHERIS	F/C	10	1053	179	162	162	159	210	213	2198	190.83
7	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	ANA MARIA ABANTE	F/B	5	1102	144	195	163	192	198	173	2197	182.50
8	B.C. Split Varese	ROBERTA BUZZI	F/C	10	1092	181	180	145	144	201	170	2173	180.17
9	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	MARY PAPA	F/D	15	1127	145	170	195	144	130	142	2143	169.33
10	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	CZARINA MAY NAVALES	F/D	15	1035	136	186	205	182	126	149	2109	179.00
11	B.C. Split Varese	LAURA MIGLIAVACCA	F/D	15	1053	147	122	151	182	145	207	2097	174.00
12	INSUBRIA A.S.D.	ELENA ARRIU	F/A		992	177	177	116	224	201	200	2087	182.50
13	REVOLUTION TEAM	NIEVA RODIL	F/B	5	1041	139	211	159	155	198	154	2087	174.33
14	PHOENIX CREW	MEME' MOLLIKA	F/B	5	999	202	182	167	169	164	170	2083	180.67
15	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ	F/B	5	1067	212	151	167	147	141	168	2083	169.33
16	A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team	ZENAIDA IGNACIO	F/C	10	1006	142	166	181	192	165	166	2078	178.67
17	INSUBRIA A.S.D.	SIMONA PIA MARIA FASOL	F/A		1015	194	168	174	180	159	180	2070	175.83
18	B.C. Split Varese	AMADEA PENA	F/D	15	983	173	173	170	157	173	151	2070	181.17
19	ASD PIRANHA	ROBERTA ROSSI	F/D	15	1073	150	145	157	171	155	121	2062	164.83
20	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	CARMEN SECCHI	F/B	5	994	158	141	159	233	177	149	2041	174.50
21	PHOENIX CREW	STEFANIA REDUZZI	F/B	5	1037	151	149	155	181	201	137	2041	167.33
22	A.S. Lions Bowling Club	VIVIANA LAMPERTI	F/C	10	1031	118	132	171	178	184	145	2019	164.67
23	PHOENIX CREW	CARMELA FURLAN	F/C	10	1041	149	167	114	144	183	142	2000	159.83
24	REVOLUTION TEAM	MARIA CITADEL ALCANTARA	F/C	10	927	168	159	171	174	153	177	1989	177.00
25	B.C. Nerviano	CATERINA LUCERA	F/D	15	1008	147	127	166	149	153	147	1987	163.17
26	B.C. Split Varese	MARCELLA CLAOTI	F/C	10	1040	142	145	119	133	178	166	1983	157.17
27	INSUBRIA A.S.D.	NELLY SALA	F/C	10	992	175	156	156	169	137	131	1976	164.00
28	A.S. Lions Bowling Club	DANIELA CAROVANA	F/C	10	976	139	158	129	131	211	158	1962	164.33
29	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	WILMA MATULIN	F/C	10	1023	129	129	165	158	145	153	1962	156.50
30	REVOLUTION TEAM	MA.WILLYN TUGBO	F/B	5	941	172	139	150	169	169	178	1948	167.83
31	B.C. Nerviano	CLAUDIA TORDERA	F/D	15	1001	168	146	135	140	132	101	1913	152.00
32	INSUBRIA A.S.D.	VIRGINIA ZICA	F/D	15	929	149	144	143	145	119	158	1877	158.00
33	PHOENIX CREW	RITA SCARPELLA	F/D	15	931	142	122	159	150	136	139	1869	156.33

34	A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team	LUZVIMINDA MONSERRAT	F/D	15	899	126	161	152	162	134	113	1837	156.33
35	Team Play Up Milano	PATRIZIA DURA	F/D	15	896	117	133	168	143	126	104	1777	146.83